meltric.com
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
SOLUTIONS
FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
MELTRIC Plugs and Receptacles,
Multipin Connectors, and Enclosures

and Zone 22 environments (Db).
Standard Enclosure Dimensions and Entry and Terminal Capacities
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)*
MAXIMUM
CABLE ENTRIES
W/O GLAND PLATE
MAXIMUM
CABLE ENTRIES
W/GLAND PLATE
MAX NUMBER OF
TERMINALS WEIGHT
(KG)
A B C D E SIDE A SIDE B SIDE A SIDE B 2,5 MM2 4 MM2
SB-101210** 100 120 100 150 – 4 4 – – 7 6 1.5
SB-151510** 150 150 100 180 – 6 6 – – 13 11 2.5
SB-202010 200 200 100 230 160 9 9 – – 22 19 3
SB-142013 140 200 130 170 160 6 10 4 4 11 9 4
SB-202713 200 270 130 230 230 10 14 6 6 36 30 7
SB-273513 270 350 130 300 310 14 18 8 8 72 60 9.5
SB-302016 300 200 160 330 160 21 15 12 8 44 38 5
SB-353516 350 350 160 380 310 27 27 16 16 102 86 5.6
SB-355016 350 500 160 380 460 27 39 16 24 160 134 13
SB-505016 500 500 160 530 460 39 39 24 24 240 201 14.5
SB-384516 380 450 160 410 410 30 36 18 20 171 144 10.7
SB-577620 570 760 200 600 720 73 98 54 74 558 468 21.7
SB-769520 760 950 200 790 910 98 125 74 94 990 834 32.9
  *    Upon request, any dimension between 100x120x100 mm and 910x1140x500 mm can be manufactured.
**    The enclosure is only available without hinges.
Gas T6 T5 T4